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CAPCIL Head Start and Early Head Start Calendar August 2023 - August 2024 
  
 

Aug 2023   

S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

 

 

 

 

Sep 2023  

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
 

 

 

Oct 2023  

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

     

 

Nov 2023  

S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

       
 

 

 

Dec 2023  

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

 

 

Jan 2024  

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

     

 

Feb 2024  

S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29   

       
 

 

 

Mar 2024  

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

 

 

Apr 2024  

S M T W T F S 

 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

       
 

     

 

May 2024  

S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

 

 

Jun 2024  

S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       
 

 

 

Jul 2024  

S M T W T F S S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 27 

28 29 30 31     

        
 

 

Aug 2024  

S  M T W T F S  

    1 2 3  

4 5 6 7 8 9 10  

11 12 13 14 15 16 17  

18 19 20 21 22 23 24  

25 26 27 28 29 30   

        
 

*The end dates for all classes and services are projected dates and subject to change. 

LEGEND 

HS Full Day Start/End Holiday/Vacation- No Classes 

EHS Center Start/End Staff Training Day- No Classes 

Home Based Start All Day Conferences- No Classes 

HS AM/PM Day Start/End* Home Based End* 

Attendance Days-EHS/HB Only Attendance Days-All Services 
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** Menard Head Start will take this spring break so students’ services aren’t interrupte 

August 2023 - August 2024  
CAPCIL Head Start and Early Head Start Classes and Services 

 
Monday, August 21 HS Full Day Classes Start and EHS Home Based Starts 

Wednesday, August 23 EHS Center Based starts 
Monday, August 28 Head Start AM/PM Day starts 
Monday, September 4 Labor Day- Closed 
Friday, October 6 ½ Day Training; ½ Work Day- NO CLASSES 
Monday, October 9 Columbus Day- Closed 
Friday, November 10 Veteran’s Day- Closed 
Monday, November 13 Conferences- No Classes 
Thursday, November 23-Friday, November 24 Fall Break- NO CLASSES/Sites Closed 
Friday, December 15  ½ Day Training/Agency Celebration- NO CLASSES 
Thursday, December 21-Tuesday, January 2 Winter Break- NO CLASSES 
Wednesday, January 3 ½ Day Training; ½ Work Day - NO CLASSES 
Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day-Closed 
Friday, February 16 HS/EHS Conferences- NO CLASSES 
Monday, February 19 President’s Day- Closed 
Monday, March 25-March 29 Spring Break- NO CLASSES 
Monday, April 1 ½ Day Training; ½ Work Day - NO CLASSES 
Monday, April 1-Friday, April 5** 
Tuesday, April 2-Friday, April 5 

Menard Head Start Spring Break ONLY** 
Recruitment Week- NO CLASSES 

Thursday, May 23* Last day for AM/PM Day Classes* Projected 
Friday, May 31* Last Day for Full Day Classes*Projected 
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day- Closed 
TBA-May? Training Day- NO CLASSES 
TBA-May? Training Day- NO CLASSES 
Wednesday, June 19 Juneteenth- Closed 
Wednesday, July 3-Friday July 5 4th of July Break- Closed 
Wednesday, August 7* Last Day for EHS Center Based Class * Projected 
Friday, August 9* Last Day for EHS Home Based * Projected 
August 8,9,12, 2024 EHS Work Day- No Classes 
August 11, 21, 22, 2023 EHS Center Based Only- NO CLASSES 
  

 
** Menard Head Start will take this spring break so students’ services aren’t interrupted. 

Recruitment week is April 2-April 5th 
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